
P L A C I N G S
Hamilton Eisteddfod Inc.

 9:30 AMMorning Commences at12/06/2018

Classical Ballet

152 8 years & under 10 Lyrical SoloSECTION:

Mahlee Yuanjit (Buninyong)1st

Chloe McMillin (Sebastopol)2nd

Chloe Valentine (Black Hill)3rd

Bella Ottini (Ballarat Central)HM

Elle Wotton (Lake Wendouree)HM

Eva Xie (Alfredton)HM

Sophie Birch (Ararat)HM

Stella Wheeler (Ararat)HM

Classical Ballet (Novice)

149 8 years & under 10 Novice Classical SoloSECTION:

Lily Schlakt (Ballarat Central)1st

Eliza Trigg (Bakery Hill)2nd

Sarah Crowle (Dunrobin)3rd

Ella Clark (Ararat)HM

Lily Gerrard (Ararat)HM

Mia Spong (Hamilton)HM

Poppy Toner (Ararat)HM

Hip Hop

166 10 years & under 12 Hip Hop SoloSECTION:

Matilda Tozer (Magpie)1st

Tap

156 8 years & under 10 Tap Dance SoloSECTION:

Alexandra Young (Ballarat Central)1st

Mackenzie Beaston (Creswick)2nd

Holly Allison (Mount Gambier)3rd

Amelia Kelly (Ararat)HM

113/06/2018



Theatrical Dance (Novice)

159 10 years & under 12 Novice Theatrical Dance SoloSECTION:

Anne Davis (Koroit)1st

Alanah Nancarrow (Portland)2nd

213/06/2018



 1:30 PMAfternoon Commences at12/06/2018

Classical Ballet

160.1 10 years & under 12 Classical Ballet SoloSECTION:

Madison Sparkman (Invermay Park)1st

Milla Kingdom-Pearce (Nerrina)2nd

Jasmine Jordan (Wendouree)3rd

Dmeara Cameron-Gillett (Wendouree)HM

Kitty Young (Ballarat Central)HM

Matilda Narracott (Hopetoun Park)HM

Thomas Stevens (Warrenheip)HM

Classical Ballet (Novice)

158 10 years & under 12 Novice Classical SoloSECTION:

Inez Demirceviren (Magpie)1st

Charlotte Peters (Canadian)2nd

Brydie Steel (Warrnambool)3rd

Ebony Davidson (Ararat)3rd

Duo/Trio

203 10 Years and Under Classical Dance Duo/TrioSECTION:

Elle Wotton & Oscar Mulcahy (Lake Wendouree)1st

Charlotte Major, Maya Forrester & Summer Ottini (Winter Valley)2nd

Chloe McMillin and Chloe Valentine (Sebastopol)3rd

Amelia Kelly, Eadie Stephens & Keira Salmi (Ararat)HM

Beth Pender and Greta Pender (Ararat)HM

Sophie Birch and Stella Wheeler (Ararat)HM

204 10 Years and Under Theatrical Dance Duo/TrioSECTION:

Dmeara Cameron-Gillett & Imogen Richardson (Ballarat Roadside Delivery)1st

Elle Wotton & Oscar Mulcahy (Lake Wendouree)2nd

Amelia Polkinghorne and Thomas Stevens (Delacombe)3rd

Charlotte Major, Maya Forrester & Summer Ottini (Winter Valley)HM

Sophie Birch and Stella Wheeler (Ararat)HM

Song & Dance

313/06/2018



167 10 years & under 12 Song & Dance SoloSECTION:

Oscar Mulcahy (Lake Wendouree)1st

Matilda Narracott (Hopetoun Park)2nd

Circe Moloney-Wise (Bungaree)3rd

Alina Rose Crispino (Mount Gambier)HM

Mia Chace (Ararat)HM

Tap

165 10 years & under 12 Tap Dance SoloSECTION:

Matilda Narracott (Hopetoun Park)1st

Maddison Rodger (Ararat)2nd

Mia Chace (Ararat)3rd

Circe Moloney-Wise (Bungaree)HM

413/06/2018



 6:30 PMEvening Commences at12/06/2018

Classical Ballet

160.2 10 years & under 12 Classical Ballet SoloSECTION:

Charlotte Major (Winter Valley)1st

Sienna Linayao (Buninyong)2nd

Summer Ottini (Ballarat Central)3rd

Madison Lane (Mount Gambier)HM

Matilda Jones (Buninyong)HM

Mincan Wu (Alfredton)HM

Tia Kinnersly (Ballarat)HM

161.1 10 years & under 12 Lyrical SoloSECTION:

Madison Lane (Mount Gambier)1st

Beau Anderson (Mount Gambier)2nd

Charlotte Major (Winter Valley)3rd

Elena Rocke (Berwick)HM

Imogen Richardson (Ballarat Roadside Delivery)HM

Thomas Stevens (Warrenheip)HM

Jazz

164 10 years & under 12 Jazz Dance SoloSECTION:

Madison Sparkman (Invermay Park)1st

Thomas Stevens (Warrenheip)2nd

Charlotte Major (Winter Valley)3rd

Dmeara Cameron-Gillett (Wendouree)HM

Madison Lane (Mount Gambier)HM

Maya Forrester (Sebastopol)HM

Oscar Mulcahy (Lake Wendouree)HM

Summer Ottini (Ballarat Central)HM

513/06/2018


